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2026

Orden Apellidos Nombres DNI Firma Observacion

29394

29002

29209

29383

29384

29166

28719

29007

28728

29350

29104

28735

29330

29245

29069

28820

29230

29150

28763

28681

AGUERO SA***AS

ALEGRE OL*VO

ALPACA RO**RO

ALVAREZ CRUZ

ALVAREZ CRUZ

ARCE CA***********IZ

BACA CA***HO

BARTOLO LA****SA

BAZAN NA***ZO

BERMUDEZ ME**AS

BURGA CA***ES

CABRERA CA**HA

CARPIO RO*****LO

CARPIO RO*****LO

CASADO AN***ES

CASAS VEGA

CASTILLO QU***DA

CASTILLO QU***DA

CASTRO BA***NA

CASTRO CA**OS

MAGALY ********OS

ELMER ***DY

INGRID ******SA

ADRIAN

ALEXANDRA ***IA

CIRA ***IA

DANIEL ****ES

DALIA *****SA

EDITH ****IA

GUILLERMO ****EL

STEPHANIE ********RA

TORIBIO

CONSUELO *******AR

MARILU ***ET

NINOSKA ******LY

ANGEL ***********ON

ADELAIDA *****NA

ERADIO

MARIA *UZ

EVELYN ********DA

09****85

80****51

04****84

74****88

74****77

09****23

43****32

47****13

41****19

06****19

46****01

06****50

08****85

09****11

74****69

78****81

32****50

32****05

06****85

45****62

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.J - V.C

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S - M.E

V.A

V.A

V.A

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

66401

65930

66185

66388

66389

66135

65581

65936

65595

66350

66049

65604

66326

66228

66008

65707

66210

66114

65640

65539

Cod.  socio
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29409

29244

28982

29328

29309

29089

29336

29154

28906

28868

29149

29251

29393

28738

29136

28843

29178

29157

29401

29252

CERNA GO****ES

CHAVEZ BA****ES

CHAVEZ FL**ES

CHAVEZ RO**ES

CONDE AL***IA

CORTEZ SA**OS

DAVILA GO****ES

DE LA CRUZ PA***JA

ESPINOSA AMES

ESPINOZA SA*************I

ESPINOZA SI*UA

FERNANDEZ LE**********E

FERNANDEZ MI*ES

FLORES SA***EZ

GANDOLFO ..

GARCIA MO****EZ

GARCIA PA***LA

GAVIRIA RE***FO

GONZALES FA*JE

JAVIER OB**PO

JARED ***NO

AMELIA

JOSE **IS

PEDRO ******AO

MOISES

WILLIAM *****TO

GIOVANNI ****LD

CELESTINO *****IO

JORGE *****IO

EVELYN *******NE

YAMISHA ******AS

DIGNA ****LA

LUZ ****RA

MANUEL ******DO

SALVATORE

ALAN ******AN

FANOR *******TO

TEODORO

LUZ *********DA

LIMBER *****DO

90****98

40****14

06****02

32****02

21****49

41****78

17****61

10****89

06****35

44****59

46****98

08****44

40****70

46****98

YA*****88

43****70

15****71

08****99

09****36

40****78

M.E

V.A

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.J - V.C

V.A - V.S

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

66419

66227

65908

66324

66300

66034

66332

66119

65814

65766

66113

66235

66400

65609

66094

65733

66151

66123

66408

66236

Cod.  socio
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28777

29234

29231

28875

28984

28830

28956

29163

28733

29133

29256

29221

28660

28881

28751

29439

29319

28765

28959

28824

LLANCA LUNA

MOLINA NE*RA

MONDOÑEDO RUIZ

MUNAYCO CA**RO

NAUPA CR***IN

NEYRA BA***OS

NEYRA SA***AR

NUÑEZ LL***UE

OCHOA RE****UI

PALOMINO DE***DO

PANTI CH****RO

PASARA POLO

PAYTAN SA**************RO

PEREZ VI******OS

PUSE FE***************HO

QUINTANA RA***EZ

RAMIREZ HE***RA

RODRIGUEZ NA**ÑO

ROMERO GA***DO

RONCALLA LO**ZA

FRANKLIN ****ER

ROBERTH *****AM

JEUSEPH ***NT

LUIS *******LO

JOEL ***AR

CESAR

CESAR *******ER

JOSE *****SO

DENIS ****ON

TOMAS ****RO

EVELYN ****AN

GIANINA ****EL

ZENOBIA *****IA

SANDRA ****ZA

MARIA ****ER

MARIA *******NA

JUAN

SANDRA ***IA

RENAN

MARIA ******NA

42****60

44****34

72****79

48****54

47****12

08****82

42****22

43****51

71****31

04****22

10****97

06****57

06****46

40****79

07****25

09****97

06****00

00*****96

41****51

06****95

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

65659

66217

66211

65778

65910

65718

65877

66131

65601

66090

66241

66199

65516

65786

65627

66456

66312

65644

65880

65712

Cod.  socio
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28776

29347

28886

29014

29299

29254

29360

29277

29138

29165

28852

29329

29012

29177

29361

28722

28890

29331

29098

28649

ROSAS ES****ZA

RUIZ PA*DO

SAAVEDRA RO**RO

SANCHEZ FU***ES

SANCHEZ ME*IA

SANTOS OB**PO

SEGOVIA GO****ES

SIANCAS SA***DO

SUAREZ DE******UZ

SULCA HU*****TO

TAFUR FL**ES

TORRES SO**LO

TUCTO HI***IO

VALENCIA LO*EZ

VALLE CH****OS

VARGAS GA***SO

VASQUEZ ES*****NO

VILLANUEVA CH**UI

WARSHALOWSKY VA***E

ZEA SI*****OS

YCENI **CY

DORYLIS

ANGELA ***IA

ANHALIA ******DA

JUDITH

ADRIAN

ALBERTO ***IO

FABIAN

JOSE **IS

ADELAIDA

CRISTOFER

JUAN **SE

BACILIO

CECILIA *******NA

LUIS ***************IO

ORLANDO ****LD

DEBBYS *****IA

GLADYS ***CY

ROSARIO

JUAN

42****81

10****29

44****68

74****13

31****91

16****96

07****44

07****28

70****22

07****13

48****04

43****18

40****93

15****05

29****20

40****71

43****52

15****68

10****53

07****22

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S - M.E

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A

V.A - V.S

V.A

V.A

H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

H A B I L

I N H A B I L

I N H A B I L

65658

66346

65794

65945

66287

66238

66362

66263

66099

66134

65746

66325

65943

66150

66363

65585

65798

66327

66043

65500

Cod.  socio
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29317

28672

ZORRILLA MI**YA

ZORRILLA NU*EZ

YESENIA *****IE

CARLOS ****EL

43****13

42****04

V.AI N H A B I L

H A B I L

82Total de socios : 

66310

65530

Cod.  socio


